UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULVH431                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright ©  2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R103-115.F
LOW-VOLTAGE ADJUSTABLE
PRECISION SHUNT
REGULATOR
 DESCRIPTION

2
4
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ULVH431L-AE2-R ULVH431G-AE2-R SOT-23-3 Tape Reel
ULVH431L-AE3-R ULVH431G-AE3-R SOT-23 Tape Reel
ULVH431NSL-AE3-R ULVH431NSG-AE3-R SOT-23 Tape Reel
ULVH431L-AE5-R ULVH431G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
ULVH431L-AF5-R ULVH431G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
Note: Pin Code:  R: Reference    K: Cathode   A: Anode
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AE2: SOT-23-3, AE3: SOT-23, AE5: SOT-23-5
     AF5: SOT-25
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
ULVH431G-AE3-R
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type
(3) Green Package
ULVH431                   LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R103-115.F
 MARKING
SOT-23-3/SOT-23